AXIS
Outdoor Street Light Series
Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta
www.
811 Regal Tower, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Example: BLU-AXIS-50W-830-TY II
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Code X YY ZZ
BLU-AXIS-50W 7 - CRI 73+ 30 -3000K TY II – Type II
BLU-AXIS-100W 8 - CRI 83+ 40 - 4000K TY III – Type III
BLU-AXIS-120W  50 - 5000K TY V – Type V
BLU-AXIS-150W  60 - 6000K
BLU-AXIS-200W
Specification subject to change without notice